OO WNBE O©COoO~NO U, WNBE

O©CO~NO UL, WNPE

Roger Eriksson
Hans Olsson
Rutger Hannfors
Peter Gustafsson
Bj6rn Juhlin
Roland Ander sson
Mats Ander sson
Patrik Thoré€ll
TomasLindgren

Roland Gustafsson
Peter Gustafsson
David Haugaard
Per-Anders Rundlof
Rutger Hannfors
Roland Ander sson

David Haugaard
Peter Gustafsson
Bengt Skoglund
Lars-Ake Milby
George Wallinder
Leif Adolfsson
Mikael Eriksson
Bjorn Juhlin
TomasLuth
Pekka Muhonen
Hans Olsson
Christer Bergstrand
TomasLindgren

SVARTROKEN

Colt

ENSK

Karlskoga PK
ENSK

Saffle PK
Nértuna Gottrora
HallsbergsPK
ENSK

Hallsbergs PK
Hallsberg PK

Kuchenreuter

EVHF

Saffle PK
ESS

Arla

ENSK
Hallsberg PK

M ariette

ESS

Saffle PK
ESKF

Arla

ESS

Edsvalla SKF
ESS

Nartuna Gottrora
HallsbergsPK
ESS
Karlskoga PK
Arla
Hallsberg PK

78
77
65
64
61
49
a7
21
19

87
76
76
75
66
66

84
82
82
80

78
78
77
75
71
66
57
57

X9
99

99
98

X99
X98
XX
X9
X99
X98

99
88



O~NOOIT P~ WN B

OCO~NOUITRA,WNPE

Peter Gustafsson
David Haugaard
George Wallinder
Rutger Hannfors
Hans Olsson
Roland Andersson
Tomas Luth
Patrik Thorell

Roland Gustafsson
Mikael Eriksson
Peter Gustafsson
Bj6rn Juhlin
Jojje

Pekka M uhonen
Bengt Skoglund
Hans Olsson
Tomas Bergstrand
Lef Adolfsson
Patrik Thoré€ll
LarsArvidsson

Antal starter 48 stycken

Ruger

Saffle PK
ESS

ESS

ENSK
Karlskoga PK
Hallsberg PK
Hallsberg PK
Hallsberg PK

Smith& Wesson

EVHF

ENSK

Saffle PK
Nartuna Gottrora
ESS

ENSK
Edsvalla SKF
Karlskoga PK
Arla
Edsvalla SKF
Hallsberg PK
Falun Sport

84
79
74
74
74
71
66
43

93
90
89
84
75
72
69
61
52
39
31
19

X9988
X9987
08887



ON~NOOTWWN -

Bengt Skoglund
David Haugaard
Tomas Luth
Bj6rn Juhlin
Rutger Hannfors
Pekka M uhonene
Roland Andersson
Tomas Luth
Patrik Thorell
George Wallinder
Mikael Eriksson
Lef Adolfsson
Tomas Luth
Roland Gustafsson

SVARTROKEN

Sido match
3x3p 1x2p 1x1p =12p
3x3p Ix2p =11p
3x3p 2x1p =11p
3x3p 2x1p =11p
Ix3p 3x2p 1x1p =10p
2x3p 3x1p= 9p
Ix3p 2x2p 2x1p= 9p
Ix3p 2x2p 2x1p= 9p

2x2p 3X1p=T7p
2x3p = 6p
Ix2p 4x1lp= 6p

S5Xp = 95p

1x3p Ixlp= 4p

3X1p= 3p



